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AUGUST

22-24 Mon-Wed Full Day Professional Development

25-26 Thurs-Fri Clerical Days

29-31 Mon-Wed School starts 1/2 day classes - 1/2 day conferences

SEPTEMBER

1-2 Thurs-Fri 1/2 day classes - 1/2 day conferences

5 Mon Labor Day - Holiday

30 Fri Professional Development - No Classes

OCTOBER

7 Fri Statewide Inservice - Non-Contract

31 Mon Professional Development - No Classes

NOVEMBER

11 Fri Veteran's Day - Holiday

21 Mon Clerical Day - No Classes

22 Tues 1/2 Clerical / 1/2 Conferences / Evening Conferences

23 Wed Conferences All Day

24-25 Thurs-Fri No School - Non Contract

DECEMBER

19-23 Mon-Fri Winter Break - Non-Contract

26-30 Mon-Fri Winter Break - Non-Contract

JANUARY

2 Mon New Year's Day observed - Non-Contract

16 Mon Martin Luther King Day - Holiday

20 Fri Professional Development - No Classes

FEBRUARY

17 Fri Professional Development - No Classes

20 Mon President's Day - Non-Contract

MARCH

16 Thurs 1/2 Professional Development -1/2 day Clerical

17 Fri Clerical Day - No Classes

23 Thurs 1/2 day classes / 1/2 Conferences / Evening Conferences

24 Fri Conferences - No Classes

27-31 Mon-Fri Spring Break - Non-Contract

APRIL

14 Fri Professional Development - No Classes

MAY

26 Fri Professional Development - No Classes

29 Mon Memorial Day - Holiday

JUNE

8 Thurs 1/2 day classes -  1/2 day clerical

9 Fri Clerical Day - Teacher checkout

12 Mon Restoration Day if needed

13 Tues Restoration Day if needed
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ELEMENTARY · GRADES K–5

2022–2023 Trimester Calendar
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Months
Days Taught Conference 

Days l
Clerical Days

Professional
Development

Legal 
Holidays

August 1.5 1.5 2 3

September 19 1 1 1

October 19 1

November 16 1.5 1.5 1

December 12

January 19 1 1

February 18 1

March 14.5 1.5 1.5 .5

April 19 1

May 21 1 1

June 9.5 1.5

Total 164.5 5.5 6.5 9.5 4

2022–2023 Trimester Schedule and Calendar 
ELEMENTARY · GRADES K–5

 Report Card Periods Begins Ends Days Taught

First Trimester 8/29/2022 11/18/2022 54..5

Second Trimester 11/28/2022 3/15/2023 59

Third Trimester 3/20/2023 6/8/2023 51
Days Taught

Parent Conferences /  Clerical Days / Other (Dismissal times for half days will be after morning classes)

Monday August 29 Grades K-5: Half Day Classes / Afternoon Conferences

Tuesday August 30 Grades K-5: Half Day Classes / Afternoon Conferences

Wednesday August 31 Grades K-5: Half Day Classes / Afternoon Conferences

Thursday September 1 Grades K-5: Half Day Classes / Afternoon Conferences

Friday September 2 Grades K-5: Half Day Classes / Afternoon Conferences

Friday September 30 No Classes: Professional Development Day

Monday October 31 No Classes: Professional Development Day

Monday November 21 No Classes: Clerical Day

Tuesday November 22 No Classes: 1/2 day Clerical / 1/2 day Conferences & Evening Conferences

Wednesday November 23 No Classes: Conferences All Day

Friday January 20 No Classes: Professional Development Day

Friday February 17 No Classes: Professional Development Day

Thursday March 16 No Classes: Half Day Clerical / Half Day Professional Development

Friday March 17 No Classes: Clerical Day

Thursday March 23 Grades K-5: Half Day Classes / Afternoon Conferences / Evening Conferences

Friday March 24 No Classes: Conferences All Day

Friday April 14 No Classes: Professional Development Day

Friday May 26 No Classes: Professional Development Day

Thursday June Grades K-5: Half Day Classes / Last Day of School


